ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New Jersey
attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are hereby removed
from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated
September 25, 2013 and effective upon publication on September 30, 2013.

Abreu, Aismara Janet 02 Mor
Ailey, Asher Kamali 08 Mrc
Antonopoulos, James J. 07 OIS
Arschin, Arthur Neal 83 OIS
Bakota, Justin L. 08 OIS
Baler, Carleton Ezra 01 unn
Bander, David Michael 07 Mdl
Banta, Marion 90 O/S
Baumbholtz, Mark S. 90 Esx
Becerra, Monica I. 06 OIS
Benedetto, Cathleen Theresa 97 OIS
Berger, Marni Sabrina 10 Cam
Bhanji, Alisha Esmail 12 0IC
Bhatia, Neil S. 03 O/S
Biren, Brad Andrew 12 Mrc
Blackburn, Harry R. 84  Bur
Bloom, Neil Adam 97 OIS
Blumetti, Jared Evan 12 OIS
Botz, Randall John 10  O/S
Boyer, Kathleen Dicks 90 OIS
Brown, Kathleen Curran 93 OIS
Buckman, John Burr 95  O/S
Bukhbinder, Rimma 12 OIS
Burmeister, Anne West 05 O/S
Cahn, Amy Laura 09 OIS
Campbell, Victoria Brace 87 OIS
Cao, Ying 06 Esx
Campana, Frank Anthony 85  Ssx
Cheu, Changhwa Jacob 06 OIS
Cohen, Ryan Michael 04 OIS
Dawane, Preeti 12 OIS
Deck, Susan M. 99 O/S
De Vito, Terri 04 OIS
Donovan, Martha Ellen 12 OIS
Dynowicz, Brad 05 OIS
Edwards, Nicole C. 09 O/S
Ely, Scott John 95 OIS
Emmer, Laurie Beth 03 O/S
Eng, Keith R. 99  O/S
Engelman, Keri L. 12 OIS
Fass, Lauren Tabak 04 OIS
Faux, Meghan 99 OIS
Fenster, Trudy 06 OIS
Fiorentino, Catherine J. 12 OIS

Fishbane, Alexander David 12 Mrc



Fitzpatrick, Timothy Daniel
Frank, Barry A.
Friedman, Andrew Michael
Gabor, Ilyssa G.

Gasner, Ariella T.
Gonnella, Robert J.
Goodman, Kevin Lawrence
Gordon, Kara Ferber
Grady, Michelle D.
Greenwell, Robert S.
Gurrieri, Brittany R.
Hahn, Shannon Rose
Halesworth, Kaitlyn
Hanna, Dorothy Morgan
Hughes, Tara Jones
lacobucci, Melissa Ann
Irby, Sandra H.

Israel, Susan F.

Jacobs, Elana T.

Jafri, Reaz Husain
Johnson, Kia N.
Johnston, Ryan S.

Kan, Christina

Kaplun, Dimitry Alexander
Kheit, John

Kim, Hyun-Jin

Kim, Jennifer H.

King, Thomas

Kosseff, Lauren Micole
Kostus, David Solomon
Kraus, Joshua Lawrence
Landes, Michael S.

Lee, Michelle S.

Leonart, Ralph A.

Levine, Andrew S.

Levy, Jennifer Elise
Lucas, Emily Jean
Madden, James P.
Marchlewski, Gregory J.
Marin, Ashok David
Martin, Marcia C.
Mascioli, Alice Christina
Mason, Roger D.
McKinley, Robert Anthony
Mogila, Stephen Jonathan
Moreno, David L.
Morton, Jessica Nicole
Nadritch, Jordanna L.
Nance, Andre

Nazzaro, Craig P.

Neff, Kristina Haley
Neifeld, Cathy
Nicholson, Christie-Lynn
Padow, Judy I.

08
77
94
11
09
02
96
97
00
01
12
12
10
87
99
11
08
07
12
91
10
12
;07
09
98
11
09
01
06
03
97
65
04
89
"84
07
04
90
83
00
"86
09
08
99
01
04
12
04
09
03
12
"85
00
88

Ber
Mor
Esx
0O/S
0O/S
0O/Ss
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
Mdl
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
Mdl
0O/S
0O/S
Mor
0O/S
Hds
0O/S
Ber
Esx
0O/S
0O/S
Ber
0O/S
Hds
Hds
Mor
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
Glc
0O/S
Mon
0O/S
Ber
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
0O/S
Glc
0O/S



Patel, Ketul A.

Pelton, Mary Jane
Perkins, David L.
Peterson, Michael J.
Platt, Stephanie Michelle
Polatnick, Adam G.
Raymond, James T.
Redwine, Symone J.
Reff, George, Jr.
Rodriguez, Jennifer
Rosenhaus, Jordan B.
Roxas, Vanessa

Rudder, Suzanne O’Herron
Sachdeva, Rompel
Sacks, Kenneth
Saintanasse, Andrew Scott
Shano, Gabrielle
Scarmato, Nicole Marie
Schiffer, Jason D.
Schleifer, Richard W.
Schoffman, Chaviva B
Scoolidge, Margaret Anne
Seidner, Adam L.

Shieh, Isaac E.
Silverberg, lan B.
Singer, Michael E.
Skolnik, Gregory Peter
Soloway, Todd Evan
Spence, Shanel E.

Stack, Barbara Oif
Sweeney, J. Samuel
Talar, Jessica L.

Tapia, Edwin J.

Tillem, Marissa D.
Umukoro, Meghan Clark
Vanderbilt, Tanya B.
Vinokurova, Dina
Walker, Elizabeth Marie
Walkow, Alan N.

Watts, Shawn K.

Weiss, Larry 1.

Wiess, Richard

Weng, Jenny
Williamson, Daniel A.
Willitts, Lisa M.

Wilson, Derell D.
Wojcicki, Edward James
Wolseley, Lorianne Melissa
Woodman, Ron L.
Yanoff, Michael L.
Zawisny, Mark T.
Zimmerman, Michael Andrew
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Dated: April 9, 2014
New Jersey Lawyers’ Fund for Client Protection
Daniel R. Hendi, Director & Counsel
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